
Jessica Elichman 917-693-6548 jesselichman@gmail.com
Helen Fong 973-985-1826 hf213@yahoo.com
Maddie Ferrans 908-347-2183 madelyn.ferrans@gmail.com

Elyse Levine 917-623-1191 lisnowlevine@gmail.com
Pam Pariser 973-610-0401 pariserp@gmail.com

Steve Goebler 973-251-2209     steve.goebler@gmail.com
Yafit Golan 973-518-1519 golanyt@gmail.com
Julie Chen 973-747-8859 julie.chen207@gmail.com

Farah Akbari 312-613-8586 fakbari@yahoo.com
April Paglianite 973-992-4185 apes3@live.com
Rachel Wolf 973-535-8833 rachelgwolf@aol.com
Chitra Rochlani 973-979-2850 rochlanifam@gmail.com

Julie Chen 973-747-8859 julie.chen207@gmail.com
Lynda Heller  973-994-0904 lyndaheller@comcast.net
Debra Marcus 917-667-1081 denny529@hotmail.com
 

Lauren Scherr 732-598-2077 laurenk214@aol.com

Steve Goebler 862-812-6534 steve.goebler@gmail.com
Archana Gollamundi 973-960-1025 archuu@gmail.com
Julie Chen 973-747-8859 julie.chen207@gmail.com

Stacy Wayne 973-422-9171 stacyawayne@gmail.com
Alex Ghamar 973-758-0189 alexghamar@gmail.com
 

Heidi Miller 973-885-4450 heidi.miller@gmail.com
Lisa Edelstein 201-424-9810 lisaedelstein@yahoo.com

Gabrielle Herman 973-535-2888 gbherman01@yahoo.com
Jennifer Kluft 973-994-3930 kluCs@gmail.com
 

Cultural Arts   

Buzz Book 

Boxtops 

Fall Fundraiser/Kidstuff Coupon Book 

Fall Family Festival 

Art Appreciation   

Activewear 

Book Fair  

Bake Sale 

Afterschool Enrichment 



Frank Teng 973-609-0866 hongfei.tang@gmail.com

Jessica Barber 516-641-5666 jessp218@yahoo.com
Jill Popkin 201-370-0850 jilltara@aol.com
April Paglianite 201-704-6830 apes3@live.com

Liz Declet 973-652-8455 lizdeclet71@aol.com
Katy Strulson 917-498-7518 kstrulson@gmail.com

Debra Magno 973-535-1419 pedoned@aol.com
Stefanie Cohen 917-693-3140 sbscohen@comcast.net

Stacy Wayne 973-422-9171 stacyawayne@gmail.com
Barbara Warter 973-535-1060 bcwarter@yahoo.com

Gabrielle Herman 973-535-2888 gbherman01@yahoo.com
Amy Morgan 917-922-6992 amyrobmorgan@yahoo.com

Dianna	
  Vays 718-­‐935-­‐9366 diannavays@gmail.com

Roger Bedore 973-992-6723 rog2867@yahoo.com
Liz Declet 973-652-8455 lizdeclet71@aol.com
Heather Vorona 973-886-5988 hvorona@gmail.com
Jennifer Sonnabend 973-251-2663 jennifer.sonnabend@gmail.com	
  

Kristin Healy 973-953-1114 healys14@verizon.net
Eleni Sassone 201-400-3676 ekatalifos@aol.com

Judy Tribucher 201-232-8310 judyshear@gmail.com
Lauren Levine 973-994-2354 lflevine@yahoo.com

Abbey Roth-Algazy 973-992-1747 aroth908@yahoo.com
Mara Friedman 201-247-7858 marajaye15@gmail.com
 

Kindergarten/New Parent Welcome Committee 2015-2016 (begins Spring 2015) 

Multicultural Night 

Memorial Day Parade 

Media 

Lunch 

Kindergarten/New Parent Welcome Committee 2014-2015 

Kindergarten/New Parent Welcome 2014-2015

Ice Cream/Frozen Yogurt Sales 

Community Relations

Half-Day Activities 

Gifted/Talented 



Amanda Jones 973-699-4969 amandajoneslaw@hotmail.com
Jessica Tully 973-992-0225 jessica.tully@saic.com
 

Zanna Lantzman 973-632-1605 zanna.lantzman@bedbath.com

Jane Sambol 973-879-8569 jane.sambol@gmailcom
Deborah Magno 201-412-8537 pedoned@aol.com
Eleni Sassone 201-400-3676 ekatalifos@aol.com

Deborah Magno 201-412-8537 pedoned@aol.com

Kelly Reizun 917-626-0123 reizunup@aol.com

Rachel Wolf 973-535-8833 rachelgwolf@aol.com
Zanna Lantzman 973-632-1605 zanna.lantzman@bedbath.com

Roger Bedore 973-634-3401 rog2867@yahoo.com

Lauren Levine 973-787-7019 lflevine@yahoo.com
Laura Smith 917-862-9457 lsmith1572@aol.com
Lisa Edelstein 201-424-9810 lisaedelstein@yahoo.com
Melissa Lowy 201-247-0108 mgelfond@hotmail.com

Barbara Warter 973-699-3054 bcwarter@yahoo.com
Michelle Tepper 917-270-1935 mikoldaro@hotmail.com
Shari Turbin 973-979-4652 shariturbin@verizon.net
 

Stacy Wayne 917-533-5303 stacyawayne@gmail.com
Katy Strulson 917-498-7518 kstrulson@gmail.com
Lauren Scherr 732-598-2077 laurenk214@aol.com

Laurie Zucker 646-234-9635 zuckerL@verizon.net
Stefanie Cohen 917-693-3140 sbscohen@comcast.net
Mara Friedman 201-247-7858 marajaye15@gmail.com

Spring Softball Fundraiser 

Spring Fundraiser 

School Supplies 

School Fair

Safety/Traffic 

Red Ribbon Week 

SEPAC

Publicity

Plant Sale 

Parent Education 

Nutrition Health & Wellness 



Michelle Novick 973-830-7020 mnovick1027@aol.com
Jennifer Sonnabend 917-992-5404 jennifer.Sonnabend@gmail.com

Marcy Mercer 973-535-8889 marcymercer@verizon.net
Karen Mendez 973-992-1402 karenmendez@gmail.com

Barbara Warter 973-699-3054 bcwarter@yahoo.com

Isabella Fiske 973-747-7822 isabellafiske@hotmail.com
Marcy Mercer 973-699-0645 marcymercer@verizon.net

Barbara Warter 973-699-3054 bcwarter@yahoo.com
Jodi Chisarick 973-464-6111 jodic223@gmail.com

Amy Morgan 917-922-6992 amyrobmorgan@yahoo.com
Kimberly Wilner 917-922-7452 kbwilner@me.com
Danielle Levitt 646-263-3946 dmleviO@optonline.net

Debbie Marcus 917-667-1081 denny529@hotmail.com
Karen Mendez 973-901-1010 karenmendez@gmail.com

Mara Friedman 201-247-7858 marajaye15@gmail.com

6th Grade Nominating Committee 

Yearbook 

5th Grade Water/Snacks

5th Grade Montage 

5th Grade Car Wash/Dunk Tank 

5th Grade Apparel 

5th Grade Committee 


